Versa Product Company, Inc., 22 Spring Valley Rd., Paramus, NJ 07652 USA Phone: (201)-843-2400 Fax: (201)-843-2931
Versa  BV, Prins Willem Alexanderlaan 1427, 7312 GB Apeldoorn, The Netherlands Phone: +31-55-368-1900 Fax: +31-55-368-1909
E-mail: sales@versa-valves.com                                                                                                                         www.versa-valves.com
Bulletin AP-316
   2020
AIR PREPARATION
Filters & Regulators
316 Stainless Steel

ANFA change part number to ARLA or ANLA.
C
Ordering Information
Series
Port
Type
Filter Elements Drain
Options Material Options
Polyethylene Stainless Steel
1/4” Side Port AFHA 30
1 = 10 Micron
2 = 25 Micron
3 = 3 Micron
4 = 10 Micron
5 = 25 Micron
0 = Drain Plugged
1 = Drain Valve
-316
-EP = Low Temp, Ethylene Propylene
-2B = 1/4G Threads
-44 = Low Temperature, Buna1/4” Side & Top Port AFHA 33
Typical Part Number A F H A - 3 0 2 0 - 3 1 6 - 4 4
Dimensions
Type Port Size Weight A B C D
(NPT) lbs kg Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm
ARHB ¼” 8 3.6 6.03 153 4.14 105.2 1.63 41.3 3.5 88.9
www.versa-valves.com 7
ARH–316 SERIES Dimensions
ARHB
AFHA
AFH–316 SERIES Dimensions
WARNING. Non-Relieving regulators should have a pressure relief valve installed down stream of regulator on dead ended services.  This device
will prevent excessive build up of pressure protecting systems and components down stream of regulator.
Mounting
Bracket
(WMFA)
1/8” NPT Threaded
Vent Port
1/4” NPT
(1 Inlet, 1 Outlet) Port
D
1/4” NPT
(2 Gauge Ports)
1/4” NPT
(1 Inlet, 1 Outlet) Port A
C
B
0.57
14.6
0.57
14.6
1.15
29.2
1.15
29.2
1.0
25.4
1.36
41.4
5.83*
148.1
0.44
11.1
7.24*
183.9
2 2
1/4-20 Thread
(M6 x 1 for 2B option)
Same for type 30 & 33
1/4” NPT